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Subsection 18A 2011

Track & Field Championships
Mora High School  - 5/24/2011

Results - Subsection Order
 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Mora     10:20.49 10:09.52  
1) Scullard, Rachel 12 2) Coop, Bethany 9 3) Bahlmann, Ashlee 12 4) Johnson, Emma 11

82 Rush City     11:04.65 10:21.24  
1) Arvidson, Courtney 10 2) Koehnle, Bryanna 12 3) Mell, Alissa 9 4) Swanson, Ashley 11

63 Mille Lacs*     10:38.13 10:39.28  
1) Lahr, indsey 11 2) Blood, MacKenzie 9 3) Bolz, Cassie 7 4) Seefeld, Trisha 8

54 Braham High School     10:50.10 11:05.94  
1) Bendickson, Kate 12 2) Patterson, Samantha 10 3) Westman, Jessica 10 4) Winter, Jenna 9

45 Zimmerman     11:28.24 11:35.41  
1) Tomczyk, Bethany 10 2) Inman, Morgan 10 3) Kratzke, Abby 11 4) Olson, Margret 11

36 Pine City     11:22.60 11:54.80  
1) Utecht, Kaylyn 8 2) Gusk, Allison 7 3) Cahill, Katherine 10 4) Kotek, Jordan 7

27 Milaca     12:14.22 12:35.25  
1) Mastin, Meaghann 9 2) Cluraghty, Felicia 10 3) So, Ellen 9 4) Nelson, Jordyn 8

18 Ogilvie     13:04.00 14:19.43  
1) Harlan, Ashlynn 10 2) Holland, Tavia 11 3) Sorenson, Justina 9 4) Harlan, Kaitlyn 7

 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Mora     8:42.18 8:43.15  
1) Schroeder-Nelson, Brent 11 2) Bostrom, Matthew 11 3) Nikodym, Anthony 11 4) Coop, Andrew 12

82 Pine City     9:10.40 8:49.65  
1) Rarick, Jordan 10 2) Hanson, Cody 12 3) Guttormson, Jacob 12 4) Clark, Tyler 12

63 Braham High School     10:03.52 9:52.89  
1) Lanhart, Bryce 10 2) Warner, Thomas 7 3) Cochran, Brad 12 4) Dahlman, Zach 9

54 Zimmerman     10:00.24 9:53.59  
1) Gagne, Mitch 9 2) Benz, Joseph 9 3) Collins, Alexander 9 4) Muellenbach, Eli 9

45 Rush City     10:06.68 10:06.05  
1) Larson, Garrett 9 2) Myers, Sean 12 3) Nelson, Kyle 8 4) Nelson, Kevin 8

36 Ogilvie     10:31.00 10:55.29  
1) Simcox, Chris 8 2) Petroff, Dallas 9 3) Carlson, Shane 8 4) Kangas, Jon 10

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Ortberg, Cassandra  10 Zimmerman 15.47 16.35 Q 2
 2 Kratzke, Allie  11 Zimmerman 17.94 17.44 Q 1
 3 Smith, Callie   9 Mora 17.65 17.22 Q 2
 4 Twingstrom, Morgan  11 Rush City 17.05 17.82 Q 1
 5 Lafrance, Kaitlyn  10 Mora 17.22 17.82 q 2
 6 Anderson, Rachael   9 Mora 18.15 17.86 q 2
 7 Bright, Bailey  10 Zimmerman 17.84 17.88 q 1
 8 Terpstra, Allie   8 Milaca 18.16 18.03 q 2
 9 Jahnz, Carissa  10 Pine City 18.70 18.17 q 2
 10 Meier, Katelyn   8 Rush City 17.21 18.26 1
 11 Conner, Kylee  12 Mille Lacs* 18.18 18.67 1
 12 Holbert, Kierra  11 Mille Lacs* 18.23 19.21 1
 13 Farand, Melissa   9 Pine City 19.10 19.49 1
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Track & Field Championships
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Results - Subsection Order
Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
 14 Simon, Maddie  12 Braham High School 19.07 20.40 1
 15 Mollberg, Bailey   9 Rush City 20.04 20.43 2
 16 Kossan, Regan  10 Pine City 20.00 20.45 2
 17 Salmonson, Abby  10 Braham High School 21.80 22.12 1

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Ortberg, Cassandra  10 Zimmerman 16.35 16.30  
82 Smith, Callie   9 Mora 17.22 17.25  
63 Lafrance, Kaitlyn  10 Mora 17.82 17.35  
54 Kratzke, Allie  11 Zimmerman 17.44 17.37  
45 Twingstrom, Morgan  11 Rush City 17.82 17.47  
36 Bright, Bailey  10 Zimmerman 17.88 17.58  
27 Terpstra, Allie   8 Milaca 18.03 17.69  
18 Jahnz, Carissa  10 Pine City 18.17 18.16  
 9 Anderson, Rachael   9 Mora 17.86 18.39  

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Overton, Cody  12 Mora 16.13 16.59 Q 2
 1 Weber, Dan  11 Rush City 16.63 16.59 Q 1
 3 Smith, Zach  11 Mora 17.22 17.15 Q 1
 4 Downing, Lynk  12 Zimmerman 17.40 17.62 Q 2
 5 Lick, Austin  11 Mora 18.14 18.16 q 1
 6 Manoleff, Andrew  10 Milaca 18.95 18.34 q 1
 7 Dedic, John  12 Pine City 17.80 18.51 q 2
 8 Stepan, Zachary  12 Zimmerman 20.01 19.42 q 2
 9 Erickson, Izaak  11 Rush City 20.95 19.44 q 1
 10 Maher, Max  10 Rush City 20.03 20.18 2
 11 Cowles, Kale  10 Zimmerman 20.17 20.42 1

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Overton, Cody  12 Mora 16.59 16.06  
82 Weber, Dan  11 Rush City 16.59 16.60  
63 Smith, Zach  11 Mora 17.15 16.77  
54 Downing, Lynk  12 Zimmerman 17.62 17.17  
45 Lick, Austin  11 Mora 18.16 18.47  
36 Manoleff, Andrew  10 Milaca 18.34 18.59  
27 Erickson, Izaak  11 Rush City 19.44 18.65  
18 Dedic, John  12 Pine City 18.51 19.68  
 9 Stepan, Zachary  12 Zimmerman 19.42 20.58  

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Hollenkamp, Jaclyn   7 Braham High School 13.01 13.26 Q 3
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash)

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
 2 Belau, Keanna   8 Rush City 13.19 13.47 Q 1
 3 Pangerl, Erin  12 Pine City 13.10 13.55 Q 2
 4 Fordahl, Hannah  12 Zimmerman 13.54 13.40 Q 3
 5 Borman, Savannah  10 Ogilvie 13.50 13.63 Q 2
 6 Staples, Holly  12 Pine City 13.40 13.88 Q 1
 7 Giese, Allison  11 Zimmerman 13.85 13.86 q 3
 8 Heikes, Ashley  12 Mora 13.94 14.05 q 1
 9 Bright, Alyssa  10 Zimmerman 13.97 14.12 q 1
 10 Crain, Leah   9 Milaca 13.89 14.48 2
 11 Keehbler, Raven   9 Rush City 14.34 14.58 3
 12 Kubesh, Makala  12 Mora 15.24 14.74 3
 13 Lundberg, Danielle   8 Ogilvie 14.10 14.94 2
 14 Mollberg, Bailey   9 Rush City 15.00 15.02 1
 15 Cassens, Ashley   8 Milaca 14.67 15.05 2
 16 Lindquist, Kaitlin   9 Mora 15.24 15.10 3
 17 Golombowski, Ashley   8 Mille Lacs* 14.50 15.20 3
 18 Schindeldecker, Kristin  11 Milaca 15.31 15.24 2
 19 Nelson, MiKayla  10 Ogilvie 15.10 15.57 1
 20 Johnson, Bethany   9 Braham High School 15.20 15.78 2
 21 Olivares, Maria  12 Braham High School 16.10 16.59 1
 22 Ascheman, Rachel   9 Pine City 16.90 16.94 1

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Pangerl, Erin  12 Pine City 13.55 12.96  
82 Belau, Keanna   8 Rush City 13.47 13.09  
63 Fordahl, Hannah  12 Zimmerman 13.40 13.10  
54 Hollenkamp, Jaclyn   7 Braham High School 13.26 13.22  
45 Borman, Savannah  10 Ogilvie 13.63 13.43  
36 Giese, Allison  11 Zimmerman 13.86 13.67  
27 Staples, Holly  12 Pine City 13.88 13.71  
18 Heikes, Ashley  12 Mora 14.05 13.74  
 9 Bright, Alyssa  10 Zimmerman 14.12 13.95  

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Whitehead, Luke  10 Braham High School 11.46 11.77 Q 2
 2 Carlisle, Preston  12 Mora 11.54 11.84 Q 1
 3 Nessel, Brian  12 Rush City 11.85 11.99 Q 1
 4 Kolberg, Conner  12 Mora 12.04 12.06 Q 2
 5 McEnaney, Patrick  11 Zimmerman 12.44 12.17 q 2
 6 Carr, Travis  10 Zimmerman 12.33 12.28 q 1
 7 Heyer, Storm   9 Zimmerman 12.74 12.54 q 1
 8 Erickson, Jeson   9 Milaca 12.20 12.66 q 2
 9 Martin, Patrick  12 Mora 12.74 12.79 q 1
 10 Clark, Connor   8 Pine City 13.10 12.85 1
 11 Nelson, Jordan  11 Rush City 12.51 12.99 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash)

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
 12 White, Logan  10 Braham High School 12.25 13.15 1
 13 Weidner, Austin   8 Milaca 12.81 13.19 2
 14 Berg, Torrance  10 Pine City 12.90 13.34 2
 15 Forker, Josiah   8 Milaca 13.92 13.36 1
 16 Zbytovsky, Tristan   8 Pine City 13.10 13.44 1
 17 Swanson, Caleb   9 Rush City 13.61 13.66 2
 18 Jones, Nick   7 Braham High School 13.69 13.85 2

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Carlisle, Preston  12 Mora 11.84 11.59  
82 Whitehead, Luke  10 Braham High School 11.77 11.74  
63 Nessel, Brian  12 Rush City 11.99 11.89  
54 McEnaney, Patrick  11 Zimmerman 12.17 12.03  
45 Kolberg, Conner  12 Mora 12.06 12.12  
36 Carr, Travis  10 Zimmerman 12.28 12.23  
27 Heyer, Storm   9 Zimmerman 12.54 12.61  
18 Martin, Patrick  12 Mora 12.79 12.64  
 9 Erickson, Jeson   9 Milaca 12.66 12.87  

 
Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Milaca     1:51.85 1:49.58  
1) Crowe, Kaija 10 2) Forker, Sarah 9 3) Forker, Rebekah 12 4) Terpstra, Allie 8

82 Braham High School     1:51.19 1:51.33  
1) Hale, Joanna 12 2) Eng, Austyn 11 3) Hollenkamp, Jaclyn 7 4) Dahlman, Rebekah 10

63 Zimmerman     1:55.80 1:55.71  
1) Michels, Sylvia 9 2) Carr, Jasmine 11 3) Kieliszewski, Gabrielle 9 4) Lesnar, Teri 12

54 Mille Lacs*     1:58.10 1:57.85  
1) Barsody, Alex 10 2) Bolz, Cassie 7 3) Keehr, Anna 8 4) Young, Emily 11

45 Ogilvie     2:01.30 2:00.07  
1) Lundberg, Danielle 8 2) DeWitt, Brianna 10 3) Munsterteiger, Anna 10 4) Wallin, Sahara 11

36 Mora     1:58.57 2:00.64  
1) Smith, Callie 9 2) Carlisle, Cassidy 9 3) Overland, Christine 11 4) Balvin, Amber 12

27 Rush City     1:57.35 2:01.26  
1) Carlson, Kristy 11 2) Oscarson, Sammi 9 3) Twingstrom, Morgan 11 4) Murawski, Bailey 8

18 Pine City     2:02.90 2:02.24  
1) Johnson, Mariah 10 2) Westbrook, Michela 10 3) Farand, Melissa 9 4) Yerke, Amie 9

 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pine City     1:32.54 1:31.97  
1) Hansmann, Mike 12 2) Pangerl, Jordan 11 3) Cummings, Nick 11 4) Olson, Adam 12

82 Mora     1:37.28 1:36.26  
1) Burk, Nathan 12 2) Anderson, Maxwell 10 3) Mantel, John 11 4) Obert, Justin 10

63 Rush City     1:41.28 1:40.22  
1) Turner, Lorenzo 12 2) Franklin, Collin 10 3) Johnson, Isaac 11 4) Leigland, Hunter 8
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Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay)

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
54 Ogilvie     1:43.40 1:42.14  

1) Hickerson, Jake 10 2) Brasch, AJ 10 3) Meyman, Michael 12 4) Crowell, Luke 11
45 Zimmerman     1:40.16 1:42.56  

1) Heyer, Storm 9 2) Kraabel, Jacob 9 3) Bender, Sam 0 4) MacGregor, Stuart 11
 
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Jurik, Nicole   8 Zimmerman 5:39.07 5:37.33  
82 Eskuri, Rachel   9 Braham High School 6:20.00 5:38.10  
63 Putz, Julia  10 Milaca 5:47.06 5:40.96  
54 Miesner, Megan  11 Pine City 5:51.20 5:42.05  
45 Bahlmann, Ashlee  12 Mora 5:53.60 5:44.30  
36 Scullard, Rachel  12 Mora 5:49.72 5:48.43  
27 Manthey, Alaina   8 Zimmerman 5:50.70 5:49.83  
18 Kossan, Erin  12 Rush City 6:01.92 5:57.58  
 9 Tretter, Claire   8 Mille Lacs* 6:05.00 6:03.72  
 10 Bendickson, Kate  12 Braham High School 5:55.91 6:05.29  
 11 Dorr, Amber  12 Milaca 6:10.18 6:06.60  
 12 Bond, Cami   8 Zimmerman 6:04.50 6:07.32  
 13 Swanson, Ashley  11 Rush City 6:05.19 6:08.71  
 14 Paulsen, Kalley   7 Mille Lacs* 6:14.00 6:10.65  
 15 Westman, Jessica  10 Braham High School 5:56.28 6:12.27  
 16 Kotek, Jordan   7 Pine City 6:10.80 6:14.62  
 17 Ramberg, Payton   8 Rush City 6:08.23 6:16.76  
 18 Cahill, Katherine  10 Pine City 6:19.70 6:26.06  
 19 Maag, Amanda  12 Mora 7:40.24 7:08.13  

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Coop, Andrew  12 Mora 4:43.12 4:41.38  
82 Taylor, Dan  11 Rush City 4:46.00 4:43.70  
63 Shipman, Adam  11 Milaca 4:48.53 4:47.07  
54 Sundberg, Cameron   9 Milaca 4:52.47 4:53.86  
45 Gerads, Thomas  12 Milaca 4:54.84 4:56.20  
36 Bechtel, Friend  12 Zimmerman 5:02.96 5:04.22  
27 Hoyles, Alex  11 Ogilvie 5:00.60 5:07.81  
18 Johnson, Brendan   9 Mora 5:30.67 5:10.89  
 9 Asmus, Tyler   9 Zimmerman 5:14.80 5:16.34  
 10 Noreen, Robert  11 Pine City 5:31.00 5:27.91  
 11 Larson, Garrett   9 Rush City 5:33.00 5:31.84  
 12 Horton, Rico  11 Pine City 5:36.80 5:36.13  
 13 Westeren, Russell   9 Pine City 5:45.00 5:39.05  
 14 Warner, Thomas   7 Braham High School 5:34.00 5:39.57  
 15 Smith, Jeremiah  11 Rush City 6:10.00 5:41.67  
 16 Fackler, Nicholas  10 Mora 5:43.52 5:43.26  
 17 Lane, Collin   9 Zimmerman 5:35.65 5:51.96  
 18 Rundquist, Ethan   7 Braham High School 5:57.16 5:54.82  
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Finals ...   (Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run)

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
 19 Tennapel, Connor   9 Braham High School 5:54.00 5:58.05  

 
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Braham High School     53.03 52.76  
1) Hale, Joanna 12 2) Eng, Austyn 11 3) Hollenkamp, Jaclyn 7 4) Dahlman, Rebekah 10

82 Zimmerman     53.65 52.79  
1) Giese, Allison 11 2) Olerich, Alexis 8 3) Johansson, Camilla 9 4) Fordahl, Hannah 12

63 Mora     55.09 54.80  
1) Heikes, Ashley 12 2) Blake, Abby 12 3) Kubesh, Makala 12 4) Anderson, Rachael 9

54 Mille Lacs*     55.00 55.56  
1) Barsody, Alex 10 2) Blood, MacKenzie 9 3) Keehr, Anna 8 4) Young, Emily 11

45 Rush City     56.31 55.56  
1) Meier, Katelyn 8 2) Belau, Keanna 8 3) Meier, Alecia 10 4) Keehbler, Raven 9

36 Ogilvie     57.40 57.46  
1) Borman, Savannah 10 2) Lundberg, Danielle 8 3) DeWitt, Brianna 10 4) Nelson, MiKayla 10

27 Milaca     56.44 57.77  
1) Coffee, Clair 10 2) Coffee, Jayne 12 3) Crain, Leah 9 4) Schindeldecker, Kristin 11

18 Pine City     59.87 58.31  
1) Johnson, Mariah 10 2) Westbrook, Michela 10 3) Yerke, Amie 9 4) Kossan, Regan 10

 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pine City     45.00 44.86  
1) Hansmann, Mike 12 2) Pangerl, Jordan 11 3) Cummings, Nick 11 4) Olson, Adam 12

82 Zimmerman     46.83 46.00  
1) Spence-Zurek, Dakota 12 2) McEnaney, Patrick 11 3) Carr, Travis 10 4) Giese, Brandon 12

63 Mora     46.33 46.17  
1) Carlisle, Preston 12 2) Kolberg, Conner 12 3) Burk, Nathan 12 4) Obert, Justin 10

54 Rush City     48.77 48.05  
1) Nessel, Brian 12 2) Marty, Paul 12 3) Turner, Lorenzo 12 4) Franklin, Collin 10

45 Ogilvie     49.30 49.52  
1) Brasch, AJ 10 2) Hickerson, Jake 10 3) Meyman, Michael 12 4) Crowell, Luke 11

36 Milaca     48.35 54.20  
1) Manoleff, Andrew 10 2) Erickson, Jeson 9 3) Forker, Josiah 8 4) Weidner, Austin 8

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Arvidson, Courtney  10 Rush City 64.71 65.65 3
82 Blake, Abby  12 Mora 67.33 66.01 3
63 Carr, Jasmine  11 Zimmerman 67.70 66.23 3
54 Seefeld, Trisha   8 Mille Lacs* 66.01 66.64 3
45 Lesnar, Teri  12 Zimmerman 68.40 68.82 3
36 Oscarson, Sammi   9 Rush City 69.12 68.94 3
27 Murawski, Bailey   8 Rush City 70.56 69.05 2
18 Michels, Sylvia   9 Zimmerman 70.21 69.67 2
 9 Utecht, Kaylyn   8 Pine City 68.20 70.09 3
 10 Nelson, Jordyn   8 Milaca 68.00 71.49 3
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Results - Subsection Order
Finals ...   (Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash)

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
 11 Mathison, Jessica  11 Mora 71.85 71.61 2
 12 Richardson, Morgan  10 Pine City 73.80 71.96 2
 13 Weaver, Samantha  11 Mora 77.11 75.13 2
 14 Hatz, Allison  10 Pine City 75.90 76.53 2
 15 Broechart, Nicole  10 Ogilvie 1:24.00 78.86 1
 16 Mastin, Meaghann   9 Milaca 79.95 78.96 1
 17 Harlan, Kaitlyn   7 Ogilvie 1:26.00 1:26.28 1

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Overton, Cody  12 Mora 52.15 53.13 3
82 Rajkowski, Jacob  11 Braham High School 53.67 53.53 3
63 Hanenburg, Bryan  11 Milaca 55.13 54.69 3
54 Dahlman, Zach   9 Braham High School 55.99 54.75 3
45 Kraabel, Jacob   9 Zimmerman 56.84 55.99 3
36 Schmidt, David  12 Rush City 59.00 57.00 3
27 Lind, Alan  10 Mora 57.71 57.84 3
18 Skalicky, Paul   9 Pine City 60.30 58.43 2
 9 Krone, Ross  12 Mora 59.04 58.72 3
 10 Bender, Sam  Zimmerman 60.75 60.50 2
 11 Melin, Zach   8 Rush City 61.00 61.10 2
 12 MacGregor, Stuart  11 Zimmerman 59.81 61.76 2
 13 Jones, Nick   7 Braham High School 63.54 62.64 2
 14 Myers, Sean  12 Rush City 61.00 63.25 2
 15 Stevens, Jordan   8 Pine City 63.20 64.68 2
 16 Olson, Anthonly   9 Pine City 64.40 64.87 1
 17 Kangas, Jon  10 Ogilvie 69.00 67.63 1

 
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Ortberg, Cassandra  10 Zimmerman 46.24 47.08 3
82 Lafrance, Kaitlyn  10 Mora 51.16 49.65 3
63 Jahnz, Carissa  10 Pine City 50.60 49.96 3
54 Eng, Austyn  11 Braham High School 49.77 50.01 3
45 Barsody, Alex  10 Mille Lacs* 52.13 50.18 3
36 Bright, Bailey  10 Zimmerman 52.64 53.50 3
27 Carlson, Kristy  11 Rush City 54.76 53.86 2
18 Forker, Sarah   9 Milaca 53.38 54.04 3
 9 Farand, Melissa   9 Pine City 54.10 54.36 2
 10 Kratzke, Allie  11 Zimmerman 52.64 54.97 3
 11 Smith, Callie   9 Mora 53.68 55.17 2
 12 Golombowski, Ashley   8 Mille Lacs* 57.39 56.52 2
 13 Kossan, Regan  10 Pine City 57.50 56.64 2
 14 Conner, Kylee  12 Mille Lacs* 55.14 57.16 2
 15 Bottomley, Jessica   9 Rush City 58.30 59.10 2
 16 Albertson, Kayla  11 Milaca 58.31 59.56 2
 17 Keehbler, Raven   9 Rush City 61.23 60.00 1
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Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
 18 Olson, Olivia   9 Mora 63.88 60.54 1

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Smith, Zach  11 Mora 44.37 44.25 2
82 Weber, Dan  11 Rush City 44.60 44.93 2
63 Downing, Lynk  12 Zimmerman 45.86 45.42 2
54 Lick, Austin  11 Mora 45.84 45.61 2
45 Dedic, John  12 Pine City 46.83 45.77 2
36 Stepan, Zachary  12 Zimmerman 47.69 46.06 2
27 Prokott, Derek  11 Pine City 47.94 46.86 2
18 Kastenbauer, Nicholas   9 Mora 49.85 48.11 1
 9 Langworthy, Zeth   8 Rush City 49.75 48.65 1
 10 Manoleff, Andrew  10 Milaca 48.83 49.30 2
 11 Skalicky, Eric  11 Pine City 49.80 49.91 1
 12 Erickson, Izaak  11 Rush City 50.86 50.52 1
 13 Cowles, Kale  10 Zimmerman 51.41 50.95 1

 
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Johnson, Emma  11 Mora 2:25.81 2:26.57  
82 Lahr, indsey  11 Mille Lacs* 2:30.20 2:30.54  
63 Koehnle, Bryanna  12 Rush City 2:36.31 2:35.52  
54 Kieliszewski, Gabrielle   9 Zimmerman 2:37.99 2:38.50  
45 Winter, Jenna   9 Braham High School 2:40.22 2:38.51  
36 Mell, Alissa   9 Rush City 2:45.66 2:39.53  
27 Balvin, Amber  12 Mora 2:41.03 2:41.50  
18 Miesner, Megan  11 Pine City 2:40.40 2:43.73  
 9 Dorr, Amber  12 Milaca 2:46.63 2:46.0h  
 10 Paulsen, Kalley   7 Mille Lacs* 2:49.50 2:48.0h  
 11 Pensinger, Jamie   9 Zimmerman 2:46.60 2:49.90  
 12 Oscarson, Sammi   9 Rush City 2:49.14 2:53.0h  
 13 Miesner, Cassi   8 Pine City 2:57.40 2:55.0h  
 14 Undem, Kjersten  12 Mora 2:58.19 3:02.03  
 15 Lockhorst, Caitlyn   9 Zimmerman 2:45.88 3:04.57  
 16 Johnson, Mariah  10 Pine City 3:07.60 3:13.30  
 17 Cluraghty, Felicia  10 Milaca 3:13.22 3:23.27  
 18 Sorenson, Justina   9 Ogilvie 3:05.00 3:23.51  

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Schroeder-Nelson, Brent  11 Mora 2:09.07 2:08.01  
82 Jones, Jon  12 Mora 2:12.91 2:09.70  
63 Johnson, Isaac  11 Rush City 2:12.00 2:09.72  
54 Bostrom, Matthew  11 Mora 2:17.12 2:11.37  
45 Smith, Brandon  11 Zimmerman 2:13.03 2:12.31  
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Results - Subsection Order
Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run)

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
36 Guttormson, Jacob  12 Pine City 2:11.80 2:13.29  
27 Sundberg, Cameron   9 Milaca 2:13.01 2:15.43  
18 Bechtel, Odrey  10 Zimmerman 2:21.48 2:19.47  
 9 Berg, Torrance  10 Pine City 2:22.20 2:23.36  
 10 Simcox, Chris   8 Ogilvie 2:30.00 2:25.14  
 11 Gagne, Mitch   9 Zimmerman 2:23.10 2:25.19  
 12 Nelson, Kyle   8 Rush City 2:28.00 2:32.96  
 13 Smith, Jeremiah  11 Rush City 2:31.00 2:37.37  
 14 Montague, Nolan   9 Pine City 2:45.20 2:47.05  

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Belau, Keanna   8 Rush City 28.54 27.31 Q 1
 2 Crowe, Kaija  10 Milaca 27.42 28.20 Q 3
 3 Staples, Holly  12 Pine City 28.70 28.76 Q 2
 4 Michels, Sylvia   9 Zimmerman 28.54 27.68 Q 1
 5 Anderson, Rachael   9 Mora 28.82 28.46 Q 3
 6 Pangerl, Erin  12 Pine City 27.80 28.95 Q 2
 7 Bright, Alyssa  10 Zimmerman 28.75 28.88 q 3
 8 Overland, Christine  11 Mora 29.67 29.17 q 1
 9 Munsterteiger, Anna  10 Ogilvie 30.40 29.87 2
 10 Johansson, Camilla   9 Zimmerman 30.19 30.00 1
 11 Wallin, Sahara  11 Ogilvie 31.10 30.25 1
 12 Albertson, Kayla  11 Milaca 30.67 30.81 3
 13 Yarger, Jessica   9 Mora 32.17 31.04 1
 14 Cassens, Ashley   8 Milaca 30.59 31.21 3
 15 Johnson, Bethany   9 Braham High School 32.51 31.33 3
 16 Nelson, MiKayla  10 Ogilvie 32.40 31.51 2
 17 Haug, Emily   9 Rush City 33.79 31.58 2
 18 Steele, Sondra   9 Pine City 32.70 32.47 3
 19 Olivares, Maria  12 Braham High School 34.50 34.91 1

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Crowe, Kaija  10 Milaca 28.20 26.47  
82 Pangerl, Erin  12 Pine City 28.95 26.86  
63 Belau, Keanna   8 Rush City 27.31 27.55  
54 Michels, Sylvia   9 Zimmerman 27.68 27.74  
45 Anderson, Rachael   9 Mora 28.46 28.23  
36 Overland, Christine  11 Mora 29.17 28.83  
27 Bright, Alyssa  10 Zimmerman 28.88 28.88  

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Olson, Adam  12 Pine City 23.30 24.26 Q 3
 2 Spence-Zurek, Dakota  12 Zimmerman 24.43 24.41 Q 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash)

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#
 3 Carlisle, Preston  12 Mora 24.14 24.47 Q 1
 4 Anderson, Maxwell  10 Mora 24.64 24.34 Q 3
 5 Whitehead, Luke  10 Braham High School 24.42 24.68 Q 1
 6 Carr, Travis  10 Zimmerman 25.15 24.78 Q 2
 7 Hatch, Zach  11 Milaca 25.03 24.47 q 3
 8 Rajkowski, Jacob  11 Braham High School 23.88 25.04 q 2
 9 Skalicky, Paul   9 Pine City 26.90 25.19 1
 10 Heyer, Storm   9 Zimmerman 25.94 25.24 3
 11 Manley, Grant  10 Mora 25.64 25.84 1
 12 Erickson, Izaak  11 Rush City 26.52 25.91 2
 13 Erickson, Jeson   9 Milaca 25.51 25.99 1
 14 Leigland, Hunter   8 Rush City 25.92 26.14 2
 15 Swanson, Caleb   9 Rush City 27.01 26.93 1
 16 Clark, Connor   8 Pine City 27.20 26.96 3
 17 Crowell, Luke  11 Ogilvie 27.10 27.15 2
 18 Weidner, Austin   8 Milaca 26.38 27.61 3
 19 Roberts, John  10 Ogilvie 29.10 29.84 3

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Olson, Adam  12 Pine City 24.26 23.07  
82 Rajkowski, Jacob  11 Braham High School 25.04 23.77  
63 Carlisle, Preston  12 Mora 24.47 23.93  
54 Hatch, Zach  11 Milaca 24.47 24.33  
45 Anderson, Maxwell  10 Mora 24.34 24.36  
36 Whitehead, Luke  10 Braham High School 24.68 24.43  
27 Spence-Zurek, Dakota  12 Zimmerman 24.41 24.48  
18 Carr, Travis  10 Zimmerman 24.78 24.63  

 
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Coop, Bethany   9 Mora 11:45.07 11:54.21  
82 Schlegel, Chelsea   9 Zimmerman 11:56.30 12:08.22  
63 Putz, Julia  10 Milaca 12:34.75 12:29.63  
54 Jurik, Nicole   8 Zimmerman 12:40.23 12:29.97  
45 Eskuri, Rachel   9 Braham High School 12:17.00 12:30.82  
36 Manthey, Alaina   8 Zimmerman 12:44.51 12:59.27  
27 Kossan, Erin  12 Rush City 13:13.54 13:10.04  
18 Ramberg, Payton   8 Rush City 13:21.16 13:22.07  
 9 Tretter, Claire   8 Mille Lacs* 13:32.00 13:24.77  
 10 Johnson, Amorette   8 Mora 14:00.00 13:43.30  
 11 Hovland, Rachel  12 Mora 13:26.40 13:44.08  
 12 Cook, Caci  11 Rush City 14:52.62 14:45.25  
 13 Gusk, Allison   7 Pine City 14:27.10 14:48.09  
 14 Vaudrin, Jordan   9 Pine City 15:14.10 15:06.46  
 15 Richardson, Morgan  10 Pine City 15:17.90 15:39.25  
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Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Taylor, Dan  11 Rush City 10:29.00 10:24.23  
82 Nikodym, Anthony  11 Mora 10:39.48 10:38.57  
63 Hanson, Cody  12 Pine City 10:52.40 10:49.68  
54 Hoyles, Alex  11 Ogilvie 11:08.00 11:02.22  
45 Rarick, Jordan  10 Pine City 11:16.70 11:22.78  
36 Nelson, Kevin   8 Rush City 11:42.00 11:27.39  
27 Smith, Hunter   9 Zimmerman 11:16.09 11:35.82  
18 Cochran, Brad  12 Braham High School 12:25.00 12:10.44  
 9 Strom, Shawn   9 Mora 12:01.11 12:26.99  
 10 Westeren, Russell   9 Pine City 12:37.70 12:27.38  
 11 Collins, Alexander   9 Zimmerman 11:43.72 13:22.83  
 12 Baldwin, Colton  10 Rush City 13:41.00 13:26.49  
 13 Hakola, Kadin   7 Zimmerman 12:59.64 13:30.22  

 
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Mora     4:26.95 4:25.95  
1) Johnson, Emma 11 2) Blake, Abby 12 3) Scullard, Rachel 12 4) Lafrance, Kaitlyn 10

82 Zimmerman     4:26.22 4:30.59  
1) Olerich, Alexis 8 2) Lesnar, Teri 12 3) Carr, Jasmine 11 4) Bright, Alyssa 10

63 Mille Lacs*     4:27.82 4:33.14  
1) Lahr, indsey 11 2) Blood, MacKenzie 9 3) Bolz, Cassie 7 4) Seefeld, Trisha 8

54 Rush City     4:40.53 4:35.80  
1) Swanson, Ashley 11 2) Arvidson, Courtney 10 3) Koehnle, Bryanna 12 4) Meier, Alecia 10

45 Pine City     4:29.60 4:41.54  
1) Miesner, Megan 11 2) Utecht, Kaylyn 8 3) Jahnz, Carissa 10 4) Pangerl, Erin 12

36 Ogilvie     5:02.00 5:34.00  
1) Hansen, Kaitlyn 10 2) Harlan, Ashlynn 10 3) Holland, Tavia 11 4) Borman, Savannah 10

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Mora     3:36.50 3:35.36  
1) Overton, Cody 12 2) Schroeder-Nelson, Brent 11 3) Burk, Nathan 12 4) Obert, Justin 10

82 Pine City     3:36.90 3:35.61  
1) Hansmann, Mike 12 2) Clark, Tyler 12 3) Cummings, Nick 11 4) Pangerl, Jordan 11

63 Milaca     3:43.51 3:48.20  
1) Gerads, Thomas 12 2) Hanenburg, Bryan 11 3) Hatch, Zach 11 4) Shipman, Adam 11

54 Rush City     3:47.22 3:49.07  
1) Schmidt, David 12 2) Weber, Dan 11 3) Franklin, Collin 10 4) Johnson, Isaac 11

45 Zimmerman     3:44.80 4:00.89  
1) McEnaney, Patrick 11 2) Kraabel, Jacob 9 3) Lunning, Caleb 11 4) Smith, Brandon 11

36 Ogilvie     3:59.60 4:04.30  
1) Brasch, AJ 10 2) Hickerson, Jake 10 3) Meyman, Michael 12 4) Hoyles, Alex 11
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Event 25  Girls Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Ortberg, Cassandra  10 Zimmerman 16-03.50 16-03.25  
82 Pangerl, Erin  12 Pine City 15-03.00 15-08.75  
63 Barsody, Alex  10 Mille Lacs* 15-05.50 15-08.50  
54 Crowe, Kaija  10 Milaca 14-07.00 15-00.00  
45 Hollenkamp, Jaclyn   7 Braham High School 13-06.00 14-08.50  
36 Heikes, Ashley  12 Mora 14-11.50 14-03.25  
27 Meier, Alecia  10 Rush City 15-03.50 14-01.50  
18 Huss, Anna  10 Zimmerman 15-06.50 14-01.00  
 9 Keehr, Anna   8 Mille Lacs* 14-08.00 13-07.50  
 10 Borman, Savannah  10 Ogilvie 13-05.00 13-06.00  
 11 Ulseth, Andrea  10 Mora 13-00.00 13-04.75  
 11 Steele, Sondra   9 Pine City 13-01.00 13-04.75  
 13 Terpstra, Allie   8 Milaca 13-11.00 13-03.50  
 13 Brausen, Stephanie  10 Mille Lacs* 13-00.00 13-03.50  
 15 DeWitt, Brianna  10 Ogilvie 13-05.00 12-11.75  
 16 Carlson, Kristy  11 Rush City 14-06.50 12-11.00  
 17 Forker, Sarah   9 Milaca 13-04.00 12-10.00  
 18 Kossan, Regan  10 Pine City 13-00.00 12-07.75  
 19 Keehbler, Raven   9 Rush City 13-06.00 12-04.25  
 20 Lundberg, Danielle   8 Ogilvie 12-08.00 11-01.00  
 --- Johansson, Camilla   9 Zimmerman 15-01.75 ND  
 --- Winter, Jenna   9 Braham High School 13-05.00 ND  

 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Giese, Brandon  12 Zimmerman 21-05.75 20-11.25  
82 Spence-Zurek, Dakota  12 Zimmerman 19-05.50 19-11.00  
63 Lunning, Caleb  11 Zimmerman 19-09.00 19-07.00  
54 Anderson, Maxwell  10 Mora 17-09.00 18-11.50  
45 Cummings, Nick  11 Pine City 22-04.50 18-10.25  
36 Kolberg, Conner  12 Mora 18-06.00 18-07.75  
27 Hatch, Zach  11 Milaca 17-09.00 18-05.50  
18 Skalicky, Paul   9 Pine City 17-04.00 18-04.75  
 9 Nessel, Brian  12 Rush City 18-10.50 18-03.75  
 10 Mantel, John  11 Mora 17-05.50 17-00.00  
 11 Erickson, Jeson   9 Milaca 17-03.00 16-09.50  
 12 Prokott, Derek  11 Pine City 18-01.00 16-05.75  
 13 Turner, Lorenzo  12 Rush City 16-07.00 16-02.50  
 14 Whitehead, Luke  10 Braham High School 17-07.00 16-01.00  
 15 Simcox, Chris   8 Ogilvie 14-06.00 15-02.25  
 16 Franklin, Collin  10 Rush City 17-05.75 15-01.00  
 17 Lanhart, Bryce  10 Braham High School 14-09.00 14-11.25  
 18 Roberts, John  10 Ogilvie 15-05.00 14-05.25  
 19 Weidner, Austin   8 Milaca 15-02.00 13-08.50  
 20 Jones, Nick   7 Braham High School 13-11.75 12-11.50  
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Event 27  Girls Triple Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Meier, Alecia  10 Rush City 32-07.50 33-05.00  
82 Huss, Anna  10 Zimmerman 31-11.50 33-01.50  
63 Good, Alexis  11 Mora 30-06.00 31-10.25  
54 Olerich, Alexis   8 Zimmerman 32-09.50 31-10.00  
45 Kratzke, Allie  11 Zimmerman 31-07.00 31-05.50  
36 Carlson, Kristy  11 Rush City 30-06.50 30-09.00  
27 Munsterteiger, Anna  10 Ogilvie 29-11.00 29-08.75  
18 Holbert, Kierra  11 Mille Lacs* 30-07.00 29-05.00  
 9 Yerke, Amie   9 Pine City 30-08.50 29-03.00  
 10 Koehnle, Bryanna  12 Rush City 30-05.50 29-00.00  
 11 Kadlec, Emily  12 Mora 29-06.75 28-10.00  
 12 Forker, Rebekah  12 Milaca 28-02.25 28-09.25  
 13 Farand, Melissa   9 Pine City 30-04.50 28-08.25  
 14 Dressely, Paige   8 Mille Lacs* 30-04.50 27-11.00  
 15 Kreyer, Samantha  10 Braham High School 28-09.00 27-07.75  
 16 Goplen, Kaylie  10 Mille Lacs* 29-07.00 27-05.25  
 17 Carlisle, Cassidy   9 Mora 27-07.50 27-03.00  
 18 Coffee, Jayne  12 Milaca 27-01.25 26-10.50  
 19 Broechart, Nicole  10 Ogilvie 24-00.00 25-10.00  
 --- Harlan, Kaitlyn   7 Ogilvie 23-08.00 ND  

 
Event 28  Boys Triple Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Giese, Brandon  12 Zimmerman 42-03.00 40-11.00  
82 Nessel, Brian  12 Rush City 40-02.00 39-08.00  
63 Downing, Lynk  12 Zimmerman 39-05.00 39-06.00  
54 Hanenburg, Bryan  11 Milaca 39-10.00 39-00.00  
45 Skalicky, Eric  11 Pine City 37-07.00 38-09.50  
36 Spence-Zurek, Dakota  12 Zimmerman 38-03.50 38-01.25  
27 Anderson, Maxwell  10 Mora 37-11.00 37-10.75  
18 Turner, Lorenzo  12 Rush City 33-05.00 37-00.75  
 9 Skalicky, Paul   9 Pine City 37-04.00 36-07.25  
 10 Pearson, Joshua  11 Mora 36-00.50 35-07.00  
 11 Clark, Tyler  12 Pine City 36-04.00 34-09.25  
 12 Stellmach, Martin  11 Milaca 34-10.25 33-08.50  
 13 Maher, Max  10 Rush City 33-10.00 32-01.50  
 14 Lanhart, Bryce  10 Braham High School 31-07.00 31-04.00  
 15 Forker, Josiah   8 Milaca 32-07.25 30-08.75  
 16 Dahlman, Zach   9 Braham High School 35-02.00 30-08.25  
 17 Kangas, Jon  10 Ogilvie 31-00.00 29-06.25  
 18 Roberts, John  10 Ogilvie 29-10.00 28-07.00  
 --- Carlson, Shane   8 Ogilvie 23-03.00 ND  



Heroes Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:46 PM  5/24/2011  Page 14
Subsection 18A 2011

Track & Field Championships
Mora High School  - 5/24/2011

Results - Subsection Order
 
Event 29  Girls High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Crowe, Kaija  10 Milaca 5-00.00 4-11.00  
82 Good, Alexis  11 Mora 5-00.00 4-11.00  
63 Ortberg, Cassandra  10 Zimmerman 5-02.00 4-11.00  
54 Staples, Holly  12 Pine City 4-10.00 4-11.00  
45 Kadlec, Emily  12 Mora 4-08.00 4-09.00  
36 Goplen, Kaylie  10 Mille Lacs* 4-10.00 4-07.00  
27 Ness, Kari  11 Mille Lacs* 4-08.00 4-07.00  
18 Kratzke, Allie  11 Zimmerman 4-10.00 4-07.00  
 9 Anderson, Rachael   9 Mora 4-08.00 4-07.00  
 10 Krautbauer, Rachel   9 Pine City 4-08.00 4-07.00  
 11 Borchardt, Brooke   9 Zimmerman 5-00.00 4-05.00  
 12 Terpstra, Allie   8 Milaca 4-02.00 4-03.00  
 12 Meier, Katelyn   8 Rush City 4-06.00 4-03.00  
 12 Bottomley, Jessica   9 Rush City 4-04.00 4-03.00  
 12 Simon, Maddie  12 Braham High School 4-04.00 4-03.00  
 12 Brausen, Stephanie  10 Mille Lacs* 4-06.00 4-03.00  
 --- Patterson, Samantha  10 Braham High School 4-00.00 NH  
 --- Yerke, Amie   9 Pine City 4-06.00 NH  

 
Event 30  Boys High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Obert, Justin  10 Mora 6-00.00 6-02.00  
82 Brasch, AJ  10 Ogilvie 5-10.00 5-09.00  
63 Burk, Nathan  12 Mora 5-10.00 5-09.00  
54 Hanenburg, Bryan  11 Milaca 5-10.00 5-07.00  

.5035 Hansmann, Mike  12 Pine City 5-10.00 5-07.00  

.5035 Dedic, John  12 Pine City 5-10.00 5-07.00  
27 Lunning, Caleb  11 Zimmerman 5-06.00 5-05.00  
18 Weber, Dan  11 Rush City 5-10.00 5-05.00  
 9 Bostrom, Matthew  11 Mora 5-04.00 5-03.00  
 9 Sikkink, Riley  12 Milaca 5-08.00 5-03.00  
 --- Langworthy, Zeth   8 Rush City 5-03.00 NH  

 
Event 31  Girls Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Hale, Joanna  12 Braham High School 9-06.00 9-07.00  
82 Eng, Austyn  11 Braham High School 9-06.00 9-01.00  
63 Forker, Rebekah  12 Milaca 9-06.00 9-01.00  
54 Coffee, Jayne  12 Milaca 9-06.00 8-07.00  
45 Coffee, Clair  10 Milaca 8-06.00 8-01.00  
36 Ulseth, Andrea  10 Mora 8-00.00 8-01.00  
27 Twingstrom, Morgan  11 Rush City 8-00.00 7-07.00  
18 Belau, Keanna   8 Rush City 7-06.00 7-01.00  
 9 Young, Emily  11 Mille Lacs* 7-06.00 7-01.00  
 10 Winter, Jenna   9 Braham High School 8-00.00 7-01.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 31  Girls Pole Vault)

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
 11 Cahill, Katherine  10 Pine City 6-00.00 6-01.00  
 11 Mollberg, Bailey   9 Rush City 6-00.00 6-01.00  
 11 Keehr, Anna   8 Mille Lacs* 8-00.00 6-01.00  
 11 Smith, Callie   9 Mora 7-06.00 6-01.00  
 11 Schmidt, Jaisie  12 Mille Lacs* 7-06.00 6-01.00  
 --- Westbrook, Michela  10 Pine City 6-00.00 NH  
 --- Krautbauer, Rachel   9 Pine City 5-00.50 NH  

 
Event 32  Boys Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Sikkink, Riley  12 Milaca 13-07.00 12-05.00  
82 Stellmach, Martin  11 Milaca 12-06.00 11-11.00  
63 Maher, Max  10 Rush City 12-01.00 11-05.00  
54 Prokott, Derek  11 Pine City 12-00.00 11-05.00  
45 Smith, Zach  11 Mora 11-06.00 10-05.00  
36 Dahlman, Zach   9 Braham High School 10-06.00 10-05.00  
27 Rarick, Jordan  10 Pine City 9-06.00 9-11.00  
18 Hickerson, Jake  10 Ogilvie 10-06.00 9-05.00  
 9 Schmidt, David  12 Rush City 10-06.00 9-05.00  
 10 Kastenbauer, Nicholas   9 Mora 9-00.00 8-11.00  
 10 Kangas, Jon  10 Ogilvie 9-00.00 8-11.00  
 12 Maher, Luke   8 Rush City 9-06.00 8-05.00  
 --- Olson, Anthonly   9 Pine City 6-00.00 NH  
 --- White, Logan  10 Braham High School 8-06.00 NH  

 
Event 33  Girls Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Osterdyk, Rebecca  12 Mora 44-05.00 43-06.00  
82 Nordrum, Karina  12 Pine City 38-02.00 35-07.50  
63 Fordahl, Hannah  12 Zimmerman 35-02.50 33-11.00  
54 Conner, Kylee  12 Mille Lacs* 35-01.50 32-09.50  
45 Kratzke, Abby  11 Zimmerman 30-11.00 31-09.00  
36 Nissen, Sarah  11 Mora 31-02.25 31-08.00  
27 Jungels, Teri  11 Rush City 33-01.50 31-07.50  
18 Munsterteiger, Anna  10 Ogilvie 32-02.50 31-01.50  
 9 Mettling, Jenae  11 Zimmerman 30-07.50 29-04.00  
 10 Guentzel, Stephanie  12 Rush City 29-10.00 27-04.50  
 11 Olson, Taylor  12 Rush City 27-07.00 26-06.00  
 12 Lid, Karen  11 Mora 24-03.50 26-01.00  
 13 Muehring, Kylie  10 Milaca 25-10.00 25-11.00  
 14 Peterson, Leah  11 Mille Lacs* 26-08.00 25-01.00  
 15 Harlan, Ashlynn  10 Ogilvie 26-08.50 24-10.50  
 16 Nisley, Sarah   9 Pine City 22-07.00 23-00.00  
 17 Albertson, Kayla  11 Milaca 23-02.00 22-07.00  
 18 Hansen, Kaitlyn  10 Ogilvie 25-10.00 21-11.00  
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Event 34  Boys Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Seymour, Alec  11 Zimmerman 50-07.00 50-08.00  
82 Antolak, Jacob  11 Zimmerman 47-01.00 48-02.50  
63 Lunning, Ethan  11 Zimmerman 50-04.50 46-08.00  
54 Carlson, Tyler  12 Mora 44-02.50 43-02.00  
45 Garber, Grant  12 Milaca 41-07.00 38-11.00  
36 Mielke, Johnathan  10 Rush City 38-05.00 37-06.00  
27 Marty, Paul  12 Rush City 37-02.00 36-04.00  
18 Mantel, Joshua  10 Mora 35-10.50 35-09.00  
 9 Nelson, Jordan  11 Rush City 38-06.00 35-08.00  
 10 Manson, Chris  11 Ogilvie 34-03.00 32-10.00  
 11 Christiansen, Connor  12 Milaca 31-08.00 31-04.50  
 12 Noreen, Robert  11 Pine City 34-01.00 31-03.00  
 13 Kramer, Tannar  12 Milaca 30-07.00 31-02.00  
 14 Skalicky, Eric  11 Pine City 35-03.00 31-01.00  
 15 Richard, Austin  10 Mora 32-02.00 30-08.25  
 16 Cochran, Brad  12 Braham High School 26-02.75 27-00.00  
 17 Flann, Nick  11 Ogilvie 28-01.00 26-04.00  
 --- Welch, Doug  11 Ogilvie 39-08.00 ND  

 
Event 35  Girls Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Osterdyk, Rebecca  12 Mora 109-01.50 113-02  
82 Nordrum, Karina  12 Pine City 117-09 108-01  
63 Fordahl, Hannah  12 Zimmerman 93-11 96-06  
54 Hansen, Kaitlyn  10 Ogilvie 86-07 95-07  
45 Borchardt, Brooke   9 Zimmerman 101-00 94-07  
36 Conner, Kylee  12 Mille Lacs* 98-05 93-11  
27 Olson, Taylor  12 Rush City 80-02 85-09  
18 Peterson, Leah  11 Mille Lacs* 86-02 84-00  
 9 Kubesh, Lindsay  11 Mora 71-02 74-08  
 10 Harlan, Ashlynn  10 Ogilvie 71-00 72-08  
 11 Magnussen, Amber  10 Zimmerman 72-07 71-05  
 12 Nisley, Sarah   9 Pine City 65-08 69-11  
 13 Geving, Alexis   8 Ogilvie 81-00 69-08  
 14 Nissen, Sarah  11 Mora 73-04 64-10  
 15 Hein, Brooke  11 Rush City 65-11 64-05  
 16 Muehring, Kylie  10 Milaca 62-05 60-10  
 17 Salmonson, Abby  10 Braham High School 60-00 54-10  
 18 Lekatz, Rose  11 Rush City 63-07 53-09  
 19 Schindeldecker, Kristin  11 Milaca 58-11 50-02  

 
Event 36  Boys Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Lunning, Ethan  11 Zimmerman 154-01 144-00  
82 Carlson, Tyler  12 Mora 138-10 133-00  



Heroes Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:46 PM  5/24/2011  Page 17
Subsection 18A 2011

Track & Field Championships
Mora High School  - 5/24/2011

Results - Subsection Order
Finals ...   (Event 36  Boys Discus Throw)

YrName School FinalsSeed Points
63 Seymour, Alec  11 Zimmerman 135-05 131-08  
54 Antolak, Jacob  11 Zimmerman 129-03 131-03  
45 Mielke, Johnathan  10 Rush City 136-00 123-07  
36 Garber, Grant  12 Milaca 108-03 107-05  
27 Lawrence, Sam  11 Mora 94-00 102-01  
18 Noreen, Robert  11 Pine City 99-05 96-02  
 9 Richard, Austin  10 Mora 81-11.50 93-03  
 10 Marty, Paul  12 Rush City 95-02 85-00  
 11 Horton, Rico  11 Pine City 87-00 82-03  
 12 Manson, Chris  11 Ogilvie 103-01 81-08  
 13 Ploetz, Cody  12 Rush City 81-07 78-08  
 14 Flann, Nick  11 Ogilvie 68-08 76-00  
 15 Cochran, Brad  12 Braham High School 76-00 71-08  
 16 Kramer, Tannar  12 Milaca 77-00 63-11  

 

Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Zimmerman 172 2) Mora 143
3) Rush City 89 4) Pine City 71
4) Braham High School 71 6) Milaca 69
7) Mille Lacs* 60 8) Ogilvie 23

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Mora 195 2) Zimmerman 152
3) Rush City 99 4) Pine City 91
5) Milaca 77 6) Braham High School 42
7) Ogilvie 31


